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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 03 Year Old
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

McKenzie
Juliet
Faye
Sydney
Caitlin
Autumn
Lila
Sophia
Charlotte
Inga
Raiya
Indie
Julienna
Jasmine
Rumi
Jane

Holman
Galvan
Blomquist
Zappia
Rathore
Watson
Cahoon
Katseanes
Burlingame
Sanderson
Drennon
Brown
Leatham
Tang
Morigeau
Vogel

Place
Bib Div Division Chip Time
27 1 ALL 00:56.530
44 2 ALL 01:23.720
11 3 ALL 01:31.100
4 4 ALL 01:33.420
8 5 ALL 01:36.830
17 6 ALL 01:40.110
39 7 ALL 01:48.850
3 8 ALL 02:20.250
29 9 ALL 02:29.130
24 10 ALL 02:38.720
43 11 ALL 02:45.160
26 DNS ALL 00:00.000
30 DNS ALL 00:00.000
34 DNS ALL 00:00.000
37 DNS ALL 00:00.000
40 DNS ALL 00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:56.530
01:23.720
01:31.100
01:33.420
01:36.830
01:40.110
01:48.850
02:20.250
02:29.130
02:38.720
02:45.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Gender First Name

McKenzie
Juliet
Faye
Sydney
Caitlin
Autumn
Lila
Sophia
Charlotte
Inga
Raiya
Indie
Julienna
Jasmine
Rumi
Jane

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 03 Year Old
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA Chip Time
Holman 27 1 00:56.530
Galvan 44 2 01:23.720
Blomquist 11 3 01:31.100
Zappia 4 4 01:33.420
Rathore 8 5 01:36.830
Watson 17 6 01:40.110
Cahoon 39 7 01:48.850
Katseanes 3 8 02:20.250
Burlingame 29 9 02:29.130
Sanderson 24 10 02:38.720
Drennon 43 11 02:45.160
Brown 26 DNS 00:00.000
Leatham 30 DNS 00:00.000
Tang 34 DNS 00:00.000
Morigeau 37 DNS  00:00.000
Vogel 40 DNS 00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:56.530
01:23.720
01:31.100
01:33.420
01:36.830
01:40.110
01:48.850
02:20.250
02:29.130
02:38.720
02:45.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Girls 03 Year Old
List by Name - All

OA First Name Last Name

Place

3 Faye
DNS Indie

9  Charlotte
7 Lila

11 Raiya

2 Juliet

1 McKenzie
8 Sophia
DNS Julienna
DNS Rumi

5 Caitlin
10 Inga
DNS Jasmine
DNS Jane

6 Autumn
4  Sydney

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blomquist
Brown
Burlingame
Cahoon
Drennon
Galvan
Holman
Katseanes
Leatham
Morigeau
Rathore
Sanderson
Tang
Vogel
Watson
Zappia

Place
Bib Div
11 3
26 DNS
29 9
39 7
43 11
44 2
27 1
3 8
30 DNS
37 DNS
8 5
24 10
34 DNS
40 DNS
17 6
4 4
9/29/2018

Division Chip Time

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

01:31.100
00:00.000
02:29.130
01:48.850
02:45.160
01:23.720
00:56.530
02:20.250
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:36.830
02:38.720
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:40.110
01:33.420

Gun Time
01:31.100
00:00.000
02:29.130
01:48.850
02:45.160
01:23.720
00:56.530
02:20.250
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:36.830
02:38.720
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:40.110
01:33.420
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First Name
Niko
Owen
Crew
Miles
Oliver
Cole
Tristan
Roman
Oscar
Paul
Silas
Dusty
Amadeus
Charley
Sam
Tate
Cayden
Winston
Charlie
Zane
Vincenzo
Garrett
Kavin Reddy
Andrew
Callister
Olie

Troy
Russell

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 03 Year Old
Full Results - All

Place
Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time
Decker 31 1 ALL 00:44.560
Harris 6 2 ALL 00:51.260
Schweiger 16 3 ALL 01:10.910
Foulger 25 4 ALL 01:16.630
Kelly 22 5 ALL 01:21.970
Bishop 32 6 ALL 01:22.410
Holman 28 7 ALL 01:27.550
Martinez 13 8 ALL 01:34.080
Jorgensen 42 9 ALL 01:40.400
Overy 35 10 ALL 01:42.200
Kelley 36 11 ALL 01:48.380
Wenzel 5 12 ALL 01:52.710
Drennon 10 13 ALL 02:19.250
Muir 14 14 ALL 02:30.430
Sullivan 23 15 ALL 04:31.000
Nielsen 1 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Allred 2 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Ellington 7 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Spomer 9 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Donis 12 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Furiani 15 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Hand 18 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Paduri 19 DNS ALL 00:00.000
McGrane 20 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Jorgenson 21 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Groat 33 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Berridge 38 DNS ALL 00:00.000
Abenroth 41 DNS ALL 00:00.000

9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:44.560
00:51.260
01:10.910
01:16.630
01:21.970
01:22.410
01:27.550
01:34.080
01:40.400
01:42.200
01:48.380
01:52.710
02:19.250
02:30.430
04:31.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Gender First Name

Niko
Owen
Crew
Miles
Oliver
Cole
Tristan
Roman
Oscar
Paul
Silas
Dusty
Amadeus
Charley
Sam
Tate
Cayden
Winston
Charlie
Zane
Vincenzo
Garrett
Kavin Reddy
Andrew
Callister
Olie

Troy
Russell

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 03 Year Old
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA Chip Time

Decker 31 1 00:44.560
Harris 6 2 00:51.260
Schweiger 16 3 01:10.910
Foulger 25 4 01:16.630
Kelly 22 5 01:21.970
Bishop 32 6 01:22.410
Holman 28 7 01:27.550
Martinez 13 8 01:34.080
Jorgensen 42 9 01:40.400
Overy 35 10 01:42.200
Kelley 36 11 01:48.380
Wenzel 5 12 01:52.710
Drennon 10 13 02:19.250
Muir 14 14 02:30.430
Sullivan 23 15 04:31.000
Nielsen 1 DNS 00:00.000
Allred 2 DNS 00:00.000
Ellington 7 DNS  00:00.000
Spomer 9 DNS 00:00.000
Donis 12 DNS 00:00.000
Furiani 15 DNS 00:00.000
Hand 18 DNS  00:00.000
Paduri 19 DNS 00:00.000

McGrane 20 DNS  00:00.000
Jorgenson 21 DNS  00:00.000
Groat 33 DNS  00:00.000
Berridge 38 DNS  00:00.000
Abenroth 41 DNS  00:00.000

9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:44.560
00:51.260
01:10.910
01:16.630
01:21.970
01:22.410
01:27.550
01:34.080
01:40.400
01:42.200
01:48.380
01:52.710
02:19.250
02:30.430
04:31.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
13
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
11

DNS
14
DNS
10
DNS

DNS
15
12

First Name Last Name

Russell
Cayden
Troy
Cole
Niko
Zane
Amadeus
Winston
Miles
Vincenzo
Olie
Garrett
Owen
Tristan
Oscar
Callister
Silas
Oliver
Roman
Andrew
Charley
Tate

Paul
Kavin Reddy
Crew
Charlie
Sam
Dusty

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 03 Year Old
List by Name - All

Abenroth
Allred
Berridge
Bishop
Decker
Donis
Drennon
Ellington
Foulger
Furiani
Groat
Hand
Harris
Holman
Jorgensen
Jorgenson
Kelley
Kelly
Martinez
McGrane
Muir
Nielsen
Overy
Paduri
Schweiger
Spomer
Sullivan
Wenzel

Place

Bib Div

41
2
38
32
31
12
10
7
25
15
33
18
6
28
42
21
36
22
13
20
14
1
35
19
16
9
23
5

DNS
DNS
DNS
6
1
DNS
13
DNS
4
DNS
DNS
DNS
2
7
9
DNS
11
5
8
DNS
14
DNS
10
DNS
3
DNS
15
12

9/29/2018

Division Chip Time

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:22.410
00:44.560
00:00.000
02:19.250
00:00.000
01:16.630
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:51.260
01:27.550
01:40.400
00:00.000
01:48.380
01:21.970
01:34.080
00:00.000
02:30.430
00:00.000
01:42.200
00:00.000
01:10.910
00:00.000
04:31.000
01:52.710

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
01:22.410
00:44.560
00:00.000
02:19.250
00:00.000
01:16.630
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:51.260
01:27.550
01:40.400
00:00.000
01:48.380
01:21.970
01:34.080
00:00.000
02:30.430
00:00.000
01:42.200
00:00.000
01:10.910
00:00.000
04:31.000
01:52.710
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 04-05 Year Old
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Hailey
Hallie
Brynn
Brielle
Natalie
Addyson
Ailee
Katelyn
Trevalyn
Kenzli
Chloe
Andria
Ananya
Tillie
Kallan
Victoria
June
Eloise
Kennedy
Mikki
Vera
Austyn
KHLOE
Ava
Sayla
Kinley
Nora
Cristina
Brisa
Samantha
Millie

Gann
Harris
Mitchell
Robson
Hughes
Rex
Foulger
Watson
Donis
Nelson
Bower

Li
Cooper
Cahoon
Stevens
Coughanour
Stellmon
Koller
Toney
Rasmussen
Warr
Moses
BUTIKOFER
Ellington
Medrano
Horning
Burnett
Medrano
Johnson
Haigis
Andrus

Place
Bib Div Division Chip Time
73 1 5YearOld 02:02.897

77 2 5YearOld 02:03.512
97 3 5SYearOld 02:04.126
91 4 5YearOld 02:22.864
70 1 4YearOld 02:29.076
93 5 ©&YearOld 02:37.558
95 6 5YearOld 02:38.527
85 7 SYearOld 02:49.604
83 8 5YearOld 02:49.914
81 9 5YearOld 02:55.350

104 10 5YearOld 02:56.657
99 11 5YearOld 03:08.403
58 2 4YearOld 03:09.426
110 12 5YearOld 03:10.313
89 13 b5YearOld 03:12.534
92 14 5YearOld 03:19.566
59 3 4YearOld 03:19.709
61 4 4YearOld 03:43.129
60 5 4YearOld 03:50.054
74 15 5YearOld 04:05.922
68 6 4YearOld 04:07.432
45 7 4YearOld 04:08.536
72 8 4YearOld 04:54.227
78 16 5YearOld 06:47.000
75 17 5YearOld 14:14.511
100 18 5YearOld 18:32.386
47 DNS 4 Year Old 00:00.000
48 DNS 4 YearOld 00:00.000
57 DNS 4YearOld 00:00.000
86 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000
96 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000

9/29/2018

Gun Time
02:02.897
02:03.512
02:04.126
02:22.864
02:29.928
02:39.813
02:39.022
02:49.604
02:49.914
02:56.621
02:56.657
03:08.403
03:10.790
03:13.266
03:12.534
03:20.804
03:21.826
03:45.245
03:50.947
04:08.887
04:10.405
04:08.536
04:57.083
06:47.000
14:15.821
18:32.386
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 04-05 Year Old
Full Results - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Adelae Groat 102 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Gwen Nielsen 108 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000 00:00.000
9/29/2018
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Division

4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old

5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
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Natalie
Ananya
June
Eloise
Kennedy
Vera
Austyn
KHLOE
Nora
Cristina
Brisa

Hailey
Hallie
Brynn
Brielle
Addyson
Ailee
Katelyn
Trevalyn
Kenzli
Chloe
Andria
Tillie
Kallan
Victoria
Mikki
Ava
Sayla
Kinley
Samantha

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 04-05 Year Old
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA Chip Time
Hughes 70 5 02:29.076
Cooper 58 13 03:09.426
Stellmon 59 17 03:19.709
Koller 61 18 03:43.129
Toney 60 19 03:50.054
Warr 68 21 04:07.432
Moses 45 22 04:08.536
BUTIKOFER 72 23 04:54.227
Burnett 47 DNS 00:00.000
Medrano 48 DNS 00:00.000
Johnson 57 DNS 00:00.000
Gann 73 1 02:02.897
Harris 77 2 02:03.512
Mitchell 97 3 02:04.126
Robson 91 4 02:22.864
Rex 93 6 02:37.558
Foulger 95 7 02:38.527
Watson 85 8 02:49.604
Donis 83 9 02:49.914
Nelson 81 10 02:55.350
Bower 104 11 02:56.657
Li 99 12 03:08.403
Cahoon 110 14 03:10.313
Stevens 89 15 03:12.534

Coughanour 92 16 03:19.566
Rasmussen 74 20 04:05.922

Ellington 78 24 06:47.000

Medrano 75 25 14:14.511

Horning 100 26 18:32.386

Haigis 86 DNS  00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
02:29.928
03:10.790
03:21.826
03:45.245
03:50.947
04:10.405
04:08.536
04:57.083
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

02:02.897
02:03.512
02:04.126
02:22.864
02:39.813
02:39.022
02:49.604
02:49.914
02:56.621
02:56.657
03:08.403
03:13.266
03:12.534
03:20.804
04:08.887
06:47.000
14:15.821
18:32.386
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 04-05 Year Old
Group Results

Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Chip Time Gun Time
5Year Old DNS F Millie Andrus 96 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
5Year Old DNS F Adelae Groat 102 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
5Year Old DNS F Gwen Nielsen 108 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2018 Page 2 of 2



Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 04-05 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time
DNS Millie Andrus 96 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000
11 Chloe Bower 104 10 5YearOld 02:56.657
DNS Nora Burnett 47 DNS 4YearOld 00:00.000
23 KHLOE BUTIKOFER 72 8 4YearOld 04:54.227
14 Tillie Cahoon 110 12 5YearOld 03:10.313
13 Ananya Cooper 58 2 4YearOld 03:09.426
16 Victoria Coughanour 92 14 5YearOld 03:19.566
9 Trevalyn Donis 83 8 5YearOld 02:49.914
24  Ava Ellington 78 16 SYearOld 06:47.000
7 Ailee Foulger 95 6 SYearOld 02:38.527
1 Hailey Gann 73 1 SYearOld 02:02.897
DNS Adelae Groat 102 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000
DNS Samantha Haigis 86 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000
2  Hallie Harris 77 2 5YearOld 02:03.512
26 Kinley Horning 100 18 5YearOld 18:32.386
5 Natalie Hughes 70 1 4YearOld 02:29.076
DNS Brisa Johnson 57 DNS 4 YearOld 00:00.000
18 Eloise Koller 61 4 4YearOld 03:43.129
12 Andria Li 99 11 5YearOld 03:08.403
DNS Cristina Medrano 48 DNS 4YearOld 00:00.000
25 Sayla Medrano 75 17 5YearOld 14:14.511
3 Brynn Mitchell 97 3 5YearOld 02:04.126
22 Austyn Moses 45 7 4YearOld 04:08.536
10 Kenzli Nelson 81 9 5YearOld 02:55.350
DNS Gwen Nielsen 108 DNS 5YearOld 00:00.000
20  Mikki Rasmussen 74 15 5YearOld 04:05.922
6  Addyson Rex 93 5 5YearOld 02:37.558
4  Brielle Robson 91 4 5YearOld 02:22.864
17  June Stellmon 59 3 4YearOld 03:19.709
15 Kallan Stevens 89 13 5YearOld 03:12.534
19 Kennedy Toney 60 5 4YearOld 03:50.054

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
02:56.657
00:00.000
04:57.083
03:13.266
03:10.790
03:20.804
02:49.914
06:47.000
02:39.022
02:02.897
00:00.000
00:00.000
02:03.512
18:32.386
02:29.928
00:00.000
03:45.245
03:08.403
00:00.000
14:15.821
02:04.126
04:08.536
02:56.621
00:00.000
04:08.887
02:39.813
02:22.864
03:21.826
03:12.534
03:50.947
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 04-05 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time Gun Time
21 Vera Warr 68 6 4YearOld 04:07.432 04:10.405
8 Katelyn Watson 85 7 5YearOld 02:49.604 02:49.604
9/29/2018
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 04-05 Year Old

OA First Name Last Name
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ryder
Kaden
Braxton
Beckett
Kyler
Cade
Sterling
Cato
Jayden
Kayden
Everett
Jacob
YuanJun
Ryland
Avery
Colter
Samuel
Spencer
Georgie
Oliver
Caleb
Andrew
Teigan
Travis
Cove
Noah
Clayton
Ryker
Oliver
Wyatt
Ulysses

Mak
Stocker
Barnes
Schweiger
Norton
Jorgenson
Seamons
Katseanes
Zappia
Ramos
Rice
Lightfield
Luo
Broadie
Blomquist
Reaves
Dale
Moeller
Allen
Kelley
Underwood
Armstrong
Riff
Fuhrman
Drzayich
Bishop
Velasquez
Cutler
Spomer
Hodge
Rich

Place
Bib Div
79 1
98 2
64 1
84 3
103 4
88 5
46 2
49 3
76 6
55 4
69 5
107 7
71 6
62 7
82 8
66 8
63 9
67 10
51 11
65 12
50 13
52 14
90 9
54 15
105 10
101 11
56 DNF
53 DNS
80 DNS
87 DNS
94 DNS
9/29/2018

Full Results - All

Division

5 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old

Chip Time
02:17.949
02:18.603
02:22.307
02:25.886
02:26.407
02:27.941
02:29.336
02:32.996
02:34.595
02:37.568
02:41.338
02:44.309
02:44.741
02:44.786
02:48.763
02:51.768
02:55.734
02:57.445
03:05.755
03:12.251
03:17.523
03:30.380
03:44.013
05:37.538
07:26.368
08:38.235
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
02:18.771
02:18.928
02:23.338
02:29.475
02:26.407
02:27.941
02:29.861
02:34.254
02:35.335
02:37.568
02:43.058
02:48.464
02:45.707
02:47.344
02:48.763
02:52.500
02:59.258
02:59.892
03:07.735
03:16.354
03:20.653
03:33.215
03:45.777
05:41.102
07:26.368
45:13.746
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 04-05 Year Old
Full Results - All

Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division

DNS Ezra Morigeau 106 DNS 5 Year Old

DNS Leo Griffin 109 DNS 5 Year Old

DNS Paul Peterson 111 DNS 5 Year Old
9/29/2018

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old
4 Year Old

5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNS
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Gender First Name
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Braxton
Sterling
Cato
Kayden
Everett
YuanJun
Ryland
Colter
Samuel
Spencer
Georgie
Oliver
Caleb
Andrew
Travis
Clayton
Ryker

Ryder
Kaden
Beckett
Kyler
Cade
Jayden
Jacob
Avery
Teigan
Cove
Noah
Oliver
Wyatt

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 04-05 Year OId
Group Results

Last Name
Barnes

Place
Bib OA Chip Time
64 3 02:22.307

Seamons 46 7 02:29.336
Katseanes 49 8 02:32.996
Ramos 55 10 02:37.568
Rice 69 11 02:41.338
Luo 71 13 02:44.741
Broadie 62 14 02:44.786
Reaves 66 16 02:51.768
Dale 63 17 02:55.734
Moeller 67 18 02:57.445
Allen 51 19 03:05.755
Kelley 65 20 03:12.251
Underwood 50 21 03:17.523
Armstrong 52 22 03:30.380
Fuhrman 54 24 05:37.538
Velasquez 56 DNF  00:00.000
Cutler 53 DNS  00:00.000
Mak 79 1 02:17.949
Stocker 98 2 02:18.603
Schweiger 84 4 02:25.886
Norton 103 5 02:26.407
Jorgenson 88 6 02:27.941
Zappia 76 9 02:34.595
Lightfield 107 12 02:44.309
Blomquist 82 15 02:48.763
Riff 90 23 03:44.013
Drzayich 105 25 07:26.368
Bishop 101 26 08:38.235
Spomer 80 DNS 00:00.000
Hodge 87 DNS  00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
02:23.338
02:29.861
02:34.254
02:37.568
02:43.058
02:45.707
02:47.344
02:52.500
02:59.258
02:59.892
03:07.735
03:16.354
03:20.653
03:33.215
05:41.102
00:00.000
00:00.000

02:18.771
02:18.928
02:29.475
02:26.407
02:27.941
02:35.335
02:48.464
02:48.763
03:45.777
07:26.368
45:13.746
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old
5 Year Old

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=L

Ulysses
Ezra
Leo
Paul

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 04-05 Year OId

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib
Rich 94 DNS
Morigeau 106 DNS
Griffin 109 DNS
Peterson 111 DNS
9/29/2018

OA Chip Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 04-05 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
19 Georgie Allen 51 11 4 Year Old
22  Andrew Armstrong 52 14 4 Year Old
3 Braxton Barnes 64 1 4 YearOld
26 Noah Bishop 101 11 5Year Ol
15 Avery Blomquist 82 8 5YearOld
14 Ryland Broadie 62 7 4 Year Old
DNS Ryker Cutler 53 DNS 4 Year Old
17  Samuel Dale 63 9 4 YearOld
25 Cove Drzayich 105 10 5 YearOld
24  Travis Fuhrman 54 15 4 YearOld
DNS Leo Griffin 109 DNS 5 Year Old
DNS Wyatt Hodge 87 DNS 5 YearOld
6 Cade Jorgenson 88 5 5YearOld
8 Cato Katseanes 49 3 4 YearOld
20 Oliver Kelley 65 12 4 YearOld
12 Jacob Lightfield 107 7 5YearOld
13 Yuandun Luo 71 6 4 YearOld
1 Ryder Mak 79 1 SYearOld
18 Spencer Moeller 67 10 4 YearOld
DNS Ezra Morigeau 106 DNS 5 Year Old
5 Kyler Norton 103 4 5YearOld
DNS Paul Peterson 111 DNS 5 Year Old
10 Kayden Ramos 55 4 4 YearOld
16 Colter Reaves 66 8 4 YearOld
11  Everett Rice 69 5 4 YearOld
DNS Ulysses Rich 94 DNS 5 YearOld
23 Teigan Riff 90 9 5YearOld

4  Beckett Schweiger 84 3 5YearOld
7  Sterling Seamons 46 2 4YearOld
DNS Oliver Spomer 80 DNS 5 Year Old
2 Kaden Stocker 98 2 5YearOld

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2018

Chip Time
03:05.755
03:30.380
02:22.307
08:38.235
02:48.763
02:44.786
00:00.000
02:55.734
07:26.368
05:37.538
00:00.000
00:00.000
02:27.941
02:32.996
03:12.251
02:44.309
02:44.741
02:17.949
02:57.445
00:00.000
02:26.407
00:00.000
02:37.568
02:51.768
02:41.338
00:00.000
03:44.013
02:25.886
02:29.336
00:00.000
02:18.603

Gun Time
03:07.735
03:33.215
02:23.338
45:13.746
02:48.763
02:47.344
00:00.000
02:59.258
07:26.368
05:41.102
00:00.000
00:00.000
02:27.941
02:34.254
03:16.354
02:48.464
02:45.707
02:18.771
02:59.892
00:00.000
02:26.407
00:00.000
02:37.568
02:52.500
02:43.058
00:00.000
03:45.777
02:29.475
02:29.861
00:00.000
02:18.928
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 04-05 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
21 Caleb Underwood 50 13 4 Year Old
DNF Clayton Velasquez 56 DNF 4 Year Old
9 Jayden Zappia 76 6 5YearOld
9/29/2018

Chip Time
03:17.523
00:00.000
02:34.595

Gun Time
03:20.653
00:00.000
02:35.335
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 06-07 Year Old
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name Bib

NMNDNDMNNADA A A A aAaaaaQaQaQaaAa
RON-COXNOORWN2OOR®RNDOARWN =

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Juniper
Amarra
Sydney
Savannah
Brooklyn
Sydney
Paisley
Paisley
Gracie
Tabitha
Reagan
Evelyn
Sonyah
Sheridan
Lucy
Kadence
Annie
Charlotte
Lucy
Evie
Penny
Molly
Adelie
Hailey
Kylie
Kennedy
Ella
Emry
Paige
Kate
Rache

Jorgensen
Katseanes
Gann
Galvan
Holman
Hughes
Toney
Williams
Iddings
Miller
Wenzel
Prinz
Dale
Seamons
Kelly
DeGraw
Sanderson
Curry
Swift
Warr
Warr
Sullivan
Rathore
Jockers
Burnett
McGrane
Skinner
Thueson
Johnson
Vogel
Abenroth

Place
Div
148 1
162 1
159 2
197 3
135 2
154 3
141 4
126 5
324 6
128 7
118 8
116 9
155 10
112 11
129 12
145 13
134 14
124 15
114 16
193 4
151 17
133 18
120 19
132 20
113 DNS
125 DNS
131 DNS
137 DNS
139 DNS
146 DNS
147 DNS
9/29/2018

Division

6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old

Chip Time
07:13.663
07:16.807
07:39.852
07:49.604
07:53.008
07:58.632
08:21.790
08:25.740
08:30.256
08:31.133
08:38.493
08:42.834
08:56.466
09:13.052
10:14.076
10:28.206
10:55.379
11:07.824
11:12.008
11:42.890
11:43.842
12:01.165
13:48.852
15:04.336
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
07:14.788
07:17.030
07:39.852
07:50.168
07:53.578
08:00.126
08:23.051
08:28.352
08:32.638
08:31.977
08:38.493
08:44.347
08:58.700
09:13.052
10:14.272
10:31.451
10:56.870
11:09.325
11:13.541
11:45.957
11:47.069
12:03.584
13:49.745
15:06.048
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div
DNS Eleanor Peterson 149 DNS
DNS Kennedy Victorino 150 DNS
DNS Kamiryn Muir 153 DNS
DNS Jada Wenzel 163 DNS
DNS Anaya Cline 165 DNS
DNS Chloe Rowell 168 DNS
DNS Paityn Ramos 173 DNS
DNS Caidence Nault 174 DNS
DNS Amelia Luque 180 DNS
DNS Tess Nielsen 188 DNS
DNS Sloan Flanigan 192 DNS
9/29/2018

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 06-07 Year Old
Full Results - All

Division

6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

BzalsaionisoeNoaren -

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F

MTMTMTTMTMTMTMTTTTTTTMTMTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

Juniper
Brooklyn
Sydney
Paisley
Paisley
Gracie
Tabitha
Reagan
Evelyn
Sonyah
Sheridan
Lucy
Kadence
Annie
Charlotte
Lucy
Penny
Molly
Adelie
Hailey
Kylie
Kennedy
Ella
Emry
Paige
Kate
Rachel
Eleanor
Kennedy
Kamiryn

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 06-07 Year Old
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA Chip Time
Jorgensen 148 1 07:13.663
Holman 135 5 07:53.008
Hughes 154 6 07:58.632
Toney 141 7 08:21.790
Williams 126 8 08:25.740
Iddings 324 9 08:30.256
Miller 128 10 08:31.133
Wenzel 118 11 08:38.493
Prinz 116 12 08:42.834
Dale 155 13 08:56.466
Seamons 112 14 09:13.052
Kelly 129 15 10:14.076

DeGraw 145 16 10:28.206

Sanderson 134 17 10:55.379
Curry 124 18 11:07.824
Swift 114 19 11:12.008
Warr 151 21 11:43.842

Sullivan 133 22 12:01.165
Rathore 120 23 13:48.852
Jockers 132 24 15:04.336
Burnett 113 DNS 00:00.000
McGrane 125 DNS  00:00.000
Skinner 131 DNS 00:00.000
Thueson 137 DNS  00:00.000
Johnson 139 DNS  00:00.000
Vogel 146 DNS  00:00.000
Abenroth 147 DNS 00:00.000
Peterson 149 DNS 00:00.000

Victorino 150 DNS 00:00.000
Muir 153 DNS  00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
07:14.788
07:53.578
08:00.126
08:23.051
08:28.352
08:32.638
08:31.977
08:38.493
08:44.347
08:58.700
09:13.052
10:14.272
10:31.451
10:56.870
11:09.325
11:13.541
11:47.069
12:03.584
13:49.745
15:06.048
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name

F
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Amarra
Sydney
Savannah
Evie
Jada
Anaya
Chloe
Paityn
Caidence
Amelia
Tess
Sloan

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 06-07 Year Old
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA Chip Time

Katseanes 162 2 07:16.807
Gann 159 3 07:39.852
Galvan 197 4 07:49.604
Warr 193 20 11:42.890
Wenzel 163 DNS  00:00.000
Cline 165 DNS  00:00.000
Rowell 168 DNS  00:00.000
Ramos 173 DNS  00:00.000
Nault 174 DNS  00:00.000
Luque 180 DNS  00:00.000

Nielsen 188 DNS  00:00.000
Flanigan 192 DNS  00:00.000

9/29/2018

Gun Time
07:17.030
07:39.852
07:50.168
11:45.957
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
18
13
16
DNS

o o O,

DNS

DNS
DNS
10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
12
DNS
23
DNS
17
14
DNS

First Name Last Name
Rachel Abenroth
Kylie Burnett
Anaya Cline
Charlotte Curry
Sonyah Dale
Kadence DeGraw
Sloan Flanigan
Savannah  Galvan
Sydney Gann
Brooklyn Holman
Sydney Hughes
Gracie Iddings
Hailey Jockers
Paige Johnson
Juniper Jorgensen
Amarra Katseanes
Lucy Kelly
Amelia Luque
Kennedy McGrane
Tabitha Miller
Kamiryn Muir
Caidence  Nault
Tess Nielsen
Eleanor Peterson
Evelyn Prinz
Paityn Ramos
Adelie Rathore
Chloe Rowell
Annie Sanderson
Sheridan Seamons
Ella Skinner

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 06-07 Year Old
List by Name - All

Bib
147
113
165
124
155
145
192
197
159
135
154
324
132
139
148
162
129
180
125
128
153
174
188
149
116
173
120
168
134
112
131

9/29/2018

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
15
10
13
DNS
3

O
aazNgwono N
Zo

12
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
19
DNS
14
11
DNS

Division

6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:07.824
08:56.466
10:28.206
00:00.000
07:49.604
07:39.852
07:53.008
07:58.632
08:30.256
15:04.336
00:00.000
07:13.663
07:16.807
10:14.076
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:31.133
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:42.834
00:00.000
13:48.852
00:00.000
10:55.379
09:13.052
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:09.325
08:58.700
10:31.451
00:00.000
07:50.168
07:39.852
07:53.578
08:00.126
08:32.638
15:06.048
00:00.000
07:14.788
07:17.030
10:14.272
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:31.977
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:44.347
00:00.000
13:49.745
00:00.000
10:56.870
09:13.052
00:00.000
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Place
OA
22
19
DNS

DNS
DNS
20
21
DNS
11

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Div

Molly Sullivan
Lucy Swift
Emry Thueson
Paisley Toney
Kennedy Victorino
Kate Vogel
Evie Warr
Penny Warr
Jada Wenzel
Reagan Wenzel
Paisley Williams

133 18
114 16
137 DNS
141 4
150 DNS
146 DNS
193 4
151 17
163 DNS
118 8
126 5

9/29/2018

Girls 06-07 Year Old
List by Name - All

Division

6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old

Chip Time
12:01.165
11:12.008
00:00.000
08:21.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:42.890
11:43.842
00:00.000
08:38.493
08:25.740

Gun Time
12:03.584
11:13.541
00:00.000
08:23.051
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:45.957
11:47.069
00:00.000
08:38.493
08:28.352
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 06-07 Year Old
Full Results - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1  Finnegan Cahoon 189 1 7YearOld 06:10.432 06:11.258
2 Titus Sonnenberg 178 2 7 YearOld 06:14.122 06:15.512
3  Winston Herrett 194 3 7YearOld 06:17.202 06:17.764
4  Nixon Koller 142 1 6YearOld 06:36.000 06:36.000
5 Porter Rice 152 2 6YearOld 06:43.429 06:44.332
6 Krai Norton 185 4 7YearOld 06:45.382 06:47.023
7 Kingston Leatham 183 S5 7YearOld 06:52.737 06:53.151
8 Blake Ellington 119 3 6YearOld 06:55.604 06:56.478
9 Calum Foulger 182 6 7YearOld 06:55.725 06:58.622
10 Kyson Measom 172 7 7YearOld 06:57.904 06:59.856
11 Colin McGee 127 4 6YearOld 07:02.287 07:04.301
12 Thomke Decker 140 5 6YearOld 07:05.260 07:06.375
13 Wyatt Greulich 157 6 6YearOld 07:09.554 07:11.039
14 Nathaniel Medrano 160 8 7YearOld 07:11.347 07:13.447
15 Levi Kelley 186 9 7YearOld 07:17.418 07:19.956
16 Camdyn Moore 175 10 7 YearOld 07:40.374 07:42.245
17  Kyler Rex 181 11 7 YearOld 07:44.453 07:47.712
18 Magnum Ferlisi 177 12 7 YearOld 07:46.453 07:46.992
19  Gavin Stellmon 184 13 7 YearOld 07:57.717 07:58.092
20 Colby Norberry 167 14 7 YearOld 08:00.498 08:01.510
21  Logan Holman 136 7 6YearOld 08:02.038 08:02.038
22 Tavin Moore 176 15 7 YearOld 08:02.752 08:03.787
23 Walker Brown 171 16 7 YearOld 08:16.070 08:16.070
24 Landen Racine 198 17 7 YearOld 08:26.893 08:28.755
25 Dominick Mersch 161 18 7 YearOld 08:31.000 08:32.902
26 Lucas Abel 143 8 6YearOld 08:35.610 08:36.418
27 Noah Velasquez 130 9 6YearOld 08:54.016 08:54.016
28 Jon Muir 166 19 7YearOld 09:10.092 09:11.000
29 Joseph Newton 158 20 7YearOld 09:14.862 09:16.385
30 Tristan O'Neil 117 10 6YearOld 09:29.081 09:29.081
31 Hanford Chong 169 21 7YearOld 09:32.168 09:34.559

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2018 Page 1 of 2
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Place
OA
32
33
34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 06-07 Year OId

First Name Last Name

Rixford
Charles
Kody
Carter
Cru
Luca
Emmett
Oliver
Zack
James
Ethan
Cameron
Peter
Avery
Jacob

Proudfoot
Fuhrman
Drennon
Allred
Lewis
Cutler
Gage
Andrus
Larson
Cline
Meyer
Isaac
Severinsen
Rohn
Higgins

Place
Bib Div
144 11
170 22
195 23
115 DNS
121 DNS
122 DNS
123 DNS
138 DNS
156 DNS
164 DNS
179 DNS
187 DNS
190 DNS
191 DNS
196 DNS

9/29/2018

Full Results - All

Division

6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old

Chip Time
10:27.250
10:45.549
12:13.583
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
10:30.923
10:48.807
12:13.908
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old

7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

P2 ©CE®NOO A WN

Gender First Name

=TS EEEIEEESEESEEESEEELSELS
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Nixon
Porter
Blake
Colin
Thomke
Wyatt
Logan
Lucas
Noah
Tristan
Rixford
Carter
Cru
Luca
Emmett
Oliver
Zack

Finnegan
Titus
Winston
Krai
Kingston
Calum
Kyson
Nathaniel
Levi
Camdyn
Kyler
Magnum
Gavin

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 06-07 Year Old

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib
Koller 142 4
Rice 152 5
Ellington 19 8
McGee 127 11
Decker 140 12
Greulich 157 13
Holman 136 21
Abel 143 26
Velasquez 130 27
O'Neil 117 30
Proudfoot 144 32
Allred 115 DNS
Lewis 121 DNS
Cutler 122 DNS
Gage 123 DNS
Andrus 138 DNS
Larson 156 DNS
Cahoon 189 1
Sonnenberg 178 2
Herrett 194 3
Norton 185 6
Leatham 183 7
Foulger 182 9
Measom 172 10
Medrano 160 14
Kelley 186 15
Moore 175 16
Rex 181 17
Ferlisi 177 18
Stellmon 184 19

9/29/2018

OA Chip Time

06:36.000
06:43.429
06:55.604
07:02.287
07:05.260
07:09.554
08:02.038
08:35.610
08:54.016
09:29.081
10:27.250
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:10.432
06:14.122
06:17.202
06:45.382
06:52.737
06:55.725
06:57.904
07:11.347
07:17.418
07:40.374
07:44.453
07:46.453
07:57.717

Gun Time
06:36.000
06:44.332
06:56.478
07:04.301
07:06.375
07:11.039
08:02.038
08:36.418
08:54.016
09:29.081
10:30.923
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:11.258
06:15.512
06:17.764
06:47.023
06:53.151
06:58.622
06:59.856
07:13.447
07:19.956
07:42.245
07:47.712
07:46.992
07:58.092
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 06-07 Year Old
Group Results

Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Chip Time Gun Time
7 Year Old 14 M Colby Norberry 167 20 08:00.498 08:01.510
7 Year Old 15 M Tavin Moore 176 22 08:02.752 08:03.787
7 Year Old 16 M Walker Brown 171 23 08:16.070 08:16.070
7 Year Old 17 M Landen Racine 198 24 08:26.893 08:28.755
7 Year Old 18 M Dominick Mersch 161 25 08:31.000 08:32.902
7 Year Old 19 M Jon Muir 166 28 09:10.092 09:11.000
7YearOld 20 M Joseph Newton 158 29 09:14.862 09:16.385
7Year Old 21 M Hanford Chong 169 31 09:32.168 09:34.559
7 Year Old 22 M Charles Fuhrman 170 33 10:45.549 10:48.807
7YearOld 23 M Kody Drennon 195 34 12:13.583 12:13.908
7 Year Old DNS M James Cline 164 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
7 Year Old DNS M Ethan Meyer 179 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
7 Year Old DNS M Cameron Isaac 187 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
7 Year Old DNS M Peter Severinsen 190 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
7 Year Old DNS M Avery Rohn 191 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
7 Year Old DNS M Jacob Higgins 196 DNS  00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/29/2018 Page 2 of 2
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 06-07 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time
26 Lucas Abel 143 8 6YearOld 08:35.610
DNS Carter Allred 115 DNS 6 YearOld 00:00.000
DNS Oliver Andrus 138 DNS 6 YearOld 00:00.000
23  Walker Brown 171 16 7 YearOld 08:16.070
1 Finnegan  Cahoon 189 1 7YearOld 06:10.432
31 Hanford Chong 169 21 7 YearOld 09:32.168
DNS James Cline 164 DNS 7 YearOld 00:00.000
DNS Luca Cutler 122 DNS 6 YearOld 00:00.000
12 Thomke Decker 140 5 6YearOld 07:05.260
34 Kody Drennon 195 23 7 YearOld 12:13.583
8 Blake Ellington 119 3 6YearOld 06:55.604
18 Magnum Ferlisi 177 12 7 YearOld 07:46.453
9 Calum Foulger 182 6 7YearOld 06:55.725
33 Charles Fuhrman 170 22 7YearOld 10:45.549
DNS Emmett Gage 123 DNS 6 YearOld 00:00.000
13 Wyatt Greulich 157 6 6YearOld 07:09.554
3  Winston Herrett 194 3 7YearOld 06:17.202
DNS Jacob Higgins 196 DNS 7 YearOld 00:00.000
21  Logan Holman 136 7 6YearOld 08:02.038
DNS Cameron Isaac 187 DNS 7 YearOld 00:00.000
15 Levi Kelley 186 9 7YearOld 07:17.418
4  Nixon Koller 142 1 6YearOld 06:36.000
DNS Zack Larson 156 DNS 6 Year Old 00:00.000
7 Kingston Leatham 183 S5 7YearOld 06:52.737
DNS Cru Lewis 121 DNS 6 Year Old 00:00.000
11 Colin McGee 127 4 6YearOld 07:02.287
10 Kyson Measom 172 7 7YearOld 06:57.904
14 Nathaniel Medrano 160 8 7YearOld 07:11.347
25 Dominick Mersch 161 18 7 YearOld 08:31.000
DNS Ethan Meyer 179 DNS 7 YearOld 00:00.000
16 Camdyn Moore 175 10 7 YearOld 07:40.374

9/29/2018

Gun Time
08:36.418
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:16.070
06:11.258
09:34.559
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:06.375
12:13.908
06:56.478
07:46.992
06:58.622
10:48.807
00:00.000
07:11.039
06:17.764
00:00.000
08:02.038
00:00.000
07:19.956
06:36.000
00:00.000
06:53.151
00:00.000
07:04.301
06:59.856
07:13.447
08:32.902
00:00.000
07:42.245
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Place

OA
22
28
29
20
6
30
32
24
17
5
DNS
DNS
2
19
27

Place
First Name Last Name Bib Div
Tavin Moore 176 15
Jon Muir 166 19
Joseph Newton 158 20
Colby Norberry 167 14
Krai Norton 185 4
Tristan O'Neill 117 10
Rixford Proudfoot 144 11
Landen Racine 198 17
Kyler Rex 181 11
Porter Rice 152 2
Avery Rohn 191 DNS
Peter Severinsen 190 DNS
Titus Sonnenberg 178 2
Gavin Stellmon 184 13
Noah Velasquez 130 9

9/29/2018

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 06-07 Year OId
List by Name - All

Division

7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
7 Year Old
6 Year Old

Chip Time
08:02.752
09:10.092
09:14.862
08:00.498
06:45.382
09:29.081
10:27.250
08:26.893
07:44.453
06:43.429
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:14.122
07:57.717
08:54.016

Gun Time
08:03.787
09:11.000
09:16.385
08:01.510
06:47.023
09:29.081
10:30.923
08:28.755
07:47.712
06:44.332
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:15.512
07:58.092
08:54.016
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Girls 08-09 Year Old
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name

SoxIdarmdNio@®NOO RN

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Mackenzie
Brooklyn
Katelyn
Norah

Ella

Bailey
Natalia
Kenley
Joy
Haylee
AliciaMarie
Emilee
Averi
Talyn
Maya
Judilyn
Taelyn
Ellie

Zoe
Kamille
Emmi
Reese
Maycie
Aybrie
Kaydence
Mackenzie
Ella

Kylie
Ramona
Delilah

Moses
Rex
Norton
Jorgensen
Mitchell
Ruddell
Curry
Proudfoot
Tang
Norberry
Allen
Sanderson
DeGraw
Brown
Coughanour
Orchard
Racine
Watson
Loyola
Frianeza
Drzayich
Gage
Gage
Groat
Muir
McGrane
Hawkes
Meyer
Luque
Johnson

Place
Bib Div Division Chip Time
199 1 Age8 06:31.610
250 1 Age9 06:44.000
222 2 Age8 06:52.546
232 3 Age8 07:01.262
252 2 Age9 07:05.152
205 4 Age8 07:29.005
241 3 Age9 07:35.702
259 4 Age9 08:05.250
224 5 Age8 08:08.470
206 6 Age8 08:13.855
202 7 Age8 08:21.159
247 5 Age9 08:23.917
260 6 Age9 08:29.448
242 7 Age9 08:37.745
212 8 Age8 09:01.942
238 8 Age?9 09:03.178
267 9 Age9 09:03.387
204 9 Age8 09:14.742
229 10 Age8 09:42.166
226 11 Age8 09:43.729
223 DNF Age8 00:00.000
240 DNF Age9 00:00.000
207 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
221 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
234 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
243 DNS Age9 00:00.000
246 DNS Age9 00:00.000
248 DNS Age9 00:00.000
249 DNS Age9 00:00.000
258 DNS Age9 00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
06:31.833
06:44.000
06:52.945
07:01.889
07:05.152
07:29.313
07:37.918
08:06.313
08:10.365
08:15.316
08:23.105
08:24.136
08:30.721
08:37.745
09:02.449
09:04.443
09:04.008
09:15.796
09:44.025
09:45.717
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8

Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

O oO~NOO O WN -

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B e e e e e M B

M T T T T MM TTTTTT T

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Girls 08-09 Year Old

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Place

OA Chip Time

Mackenzie Moses 199 1
Katelyn Norton 222 3
Norah Jorgensen 232 4
Bailey Ruddell 205 ©6
Joy Tang 224 9
Haylee Norberry 206 10
AliciaMarie Allen 202 11
Maya Coughanour 212 15
Ellie Watson 204 18
Zoe Loyola 229 19
Kamille Frianeza 226 20
Emmi Drzayich 223 DNF
Maycie Gage 207 DNS
Aybrie Groat 221 DNS
Kaydence  Muir 234 DNS
Brooklyn Rex 250 2
Ella Mitchell 252 5
Natalia Curry 241 7
Kenley Proudfoot 259 8
Emilee Sanderson 247 12
Averi DeGraw 260 13
Talyn Brown 242 14
Judilyn Orchard 238 16
Taelyn Racine 267 17
Reese Gage 240 DNF
Mackenzie McGrane 243 DNS
Ella Hawkes 246 DNS
Kylie Meyer 248 DNS
Ramona Luque 249 DNS
Delilah Johnson 258 DNS
9/29/2018

06:31.610
06:52.546
07:01.262
07:29.005
08:08.470
08:13.855
08:21.159
09:01.942
09:14.742
09:42.166
09:43.729
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:44.000
07:05.152
07:35.702
08:05.250
08:23.917
08:29.448
08:37.745
09:03.178
09:03.387
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
06:31.833
06:52.945
07:01.889
07:29.313
08:10.365
08:15.316
08:23.105
09:02.449
09:15.796
09:44.025
09:45.717
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:44.000
07:05.152
07:37.918
08:06.313
08:24.136
08:30.721
08:37.745
09:04.443
09:04.008
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 08-09 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time Gun Time
11 AliciaMarie Allen 202 7 Age8 08:21.159 08:23.105
14 Talyn Brown 242 7 Age?9 08:37.745 08:37.745
15 Maya Coughanour 212 8 Age8 09:01.942 09:02.449
7 Natalia Curry 241 3 Age?9 07:35.702 07:37.918
13 Averi DeGraw 260 6 Age9 08:29.448 08:30.721
DNF Emmi Drzayich 223 DNF Age 8 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 Kamille Frianeza 226 11 Age8 09:43.729 09:45.717
DNS Maycie Gage 207 DNS Age8 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Reese Gage 240 DNF Age?9 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Aybrie Groat 221 DNS Age8 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Ella Hawkes 246 DNS Age9 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Delilah Johnson 258 DNS Age9 00:00.000 00:00.000
4  Norah Jorgensen 232 3 Age$8 07:01.262 07:01.889
19 Zoe Loyola 229 10 Age8 09:42.166 09:44.025
DNS Ramona Luque 249 DNS Age9 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Mackenzie McGrane 243 DNS Age9 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kylie Meyer 248 DNS Age9 00:00.000 00:00.000
5 Ela Mitchell 252 2 Age9 07:05.152 07:05.152
1 Mackenzie Moses 199 1 Age8 06:31.610 06:31.833
DNS Kaydence  Muir 234 DNS Age 8 00:00.000 00:00.000
10 Haylee Norberry 206 6 Age8 08:13.855 08:15.316
3 Katelyn Norton 222 2 Age8 06:52.546 06:52.945
16 Judilyn Orchard 238 8 Age9 09:03.178 09:04.443
8 Kenley Proudfoot 259 4 Age9 08:05.250 08:06.313
17  Taelyn Racine 267 9 Age?9 09:03.387 09:04.008
2 Brooklyn Rex 250 1 Age?9 06:44.000 06:44.000
6 Bailey Ruddell 205 4 Age8 07:29.005 07:29.313
12  Emilee Sanderson 247 5 Age?9 08:23.917 08:24.136
9 Joy Tang 224 5 Age8 08:08.470 08:10.365
18 Ellie Watson 204 9 Age8 09:14.742 09:15.796
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 08-09 Year Old
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name Bib

>i3aRoNld0eNoaRwN -

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Zeke
Finn
Banyan
Noah
Asher
Jaxon
Lincoln
Jacob
Chi-Heng
Owen
Ted
Jason
Carter
Logan
Blake
Samuel
Mason
Jacob
Camden
Eliot
Fenix
Wyatt
Ellis
Owen
Austin
Clayton
Blake
Kyler
Ocean
Mathew
Dean

Miller
Stevens
Huck
Cahoon
Shepherd
Thueson
Rice
Kelley
Choo
Mastas
Overy
Rios
Schneider
Carr
Bower
Kelley
Williams
Price
Burnett
Nelson
Lewis
Cooper
Cundiff
Brown
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Horning
Morigeau
Isaac
Abenroth

Place

Div Division Chip Time
244 1 Age9 06:27.314
210 1 Age8 06:28.305
256 2 Age9 06:36.213
261 3 Age9 06:44.599
245 4 Age9 07:01.121
215 2 Age8 07:02.263
233 3 AgeS8 07:06.332
227 4 Age8 07:35.374
236 5 Age9 07:45.137
265 6 Age9 08:04.623
225 5 Age8 08:06.700
253 7 Age9 08:11.915
235 8 Age9 08:18.027
213 6 Age8 08:18.363
255 9 Age9 08:24.403
257 10 Age9 08:25.430
208 7 Age8 08:26.315
216 8 Age8 09:17.120
200 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
201 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
203 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
209 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
211 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
214 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
217 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
218 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
219 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
220 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
228 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
230 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
231 DNS Age 8 00:00.000

9/29/2018

Gun Time
06:28.581
06:28.646
06:36.711
06:45.234
07:02.140
07:02.470
07:07.295
07:35.374
07:46.493
08:04.623
08:08.898
08:13.661
08:18.873
08:19.658
08:26.279
08:26.375
08:27.717
09:18.483
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 08-09 Year Old
Full Results - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time
DNS Enoch Hunter 237 DNS Age9 00:00.000
DNS Owen Cutler 239 DNS Age?9 00:00.000
DNS Angus Rich 251 DNS Age9 00:00.000
DNS Aidan szentanai 254 DNS Age9 00:00.000
DNS Jack Vogel 262 DNS Age9 00:00.000
DNS Will Severinsen 263 DNS Age9 00:00.000
DNS Liam Flanigan 264 DNS Age9 00:00.000
DNS Marshall Blades 266 DNS Age9 00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8

Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

NOoO O WN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O oONO OGP WN -

=TS ZCEL

=T L

Finn
Jaxon
Lincoln
Jacob
Ted
Logan
Mason
Jacob
Camden
Eliot
Fenix
Wyatt
Ellis
Owen
Austin
Clayton
Blake
Kyler
Ocean
Mathew
Dean

Zeke
Banyan
Noah
Asher
Chi-Heng
Owen
Jason
Carter
Blake

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 08-09 Year Old

Group Results

Stevens
Thueson
Rice
Kelley
Overy
Carr
Williams
Price
Burnett
Nelson
Lewis
Cooper
Cundiff
Brown
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Horning
Morigeau
Isaac
Abenroth

Miller
Huck
Cahoon
Shepherd
Choo
Mastas
Rios
Schneider
Bower

Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Chip Time

210 2
215 6
233 7
227 8
225 11
213 14
208 17
216 18
200 DNS
201 DNS
203 DNS
209 DNS
211 DNS
214 DNS
217 DNS
218 DNS
219 DNS
220 DNS
228 DNS
230 DNS
231 DNS

244 1
256 3
261 4
245 5
236 9
265 10
253 12
235 13
255 15

9/29/2018

06:28.305
07:02.263
07:06.332
07:35.374
08:06.700
08:18.363
08:26.315
09:17.120
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:27.314
06:36.213
06:44.599
07:01.121
07:45.137
08:04.623
08:11.915
08:18.027
08:24.403

Gun Time
06:28.646
07:02.470
07:07.295
07:35.374
08:08.898
08:19.658
08:27.717
09:18.483
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:28.581
06:36.711
06:45.234
07:02.140
07:46.493
08:04.623
08:13.661
08:18.873
08:26.279
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Division
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=T L

Gender First Name

Samuel
Enoch
Owen
Angus
Aidan
Jack
Will
Liam
Marshall

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 08-09 Year OId

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Kelley
Hunter
Cutler

Rich
szentanai
Vogel
Severinsen
Flanigan
Blades

257
237
239
251
254
262
263
264
266

Place

OA Chip Time

16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/29/2018

08:25.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
08:26.375
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
15
DNS
DNS

14

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

16
DNS
10

DNS
DNS
11
18

DNS
12
13

DNS

DNS

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 08-09 Year Old
List by Name - All

First Name Last Name

Dean
Marshall
Blake
Owen
Camden
Noah
Logan
Chi-Heng
Wyatt
Ellis
Owen
Liam
Kyler
Banyan
Enoch
Mathew
Jacob
Samuel
Fenix
Owen
Zeke
Ocean
Eliot
Ted
Jacob
Lincoln
Angus
Jason
Carter
Will
Austin

Abenroth
Blades
Bower
Brown
Burnett
Cahoon
Carr
Choo
Cooper
Cundiff
Cutler
Flanigan
Horning
Huck
Hunter
Isaac
Kelley
Kelley
Lewis
Mastas
Miller
Morigeau
Nelson
Overy
Price
Rice
Rich
Rios
Schneider
Severinsen
Sheets

Place

Bib Div Division Chip Time
231 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
266 DNS Age9 00:00.000
255 9 Age9 08:24.403
214 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
200 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
261 3 Age9 06:44.599
213 6 Age8 08:18.363
236 5 Age9 07:45.137
209 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
211 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
239 DNS Age9 00:00.000
264 DNS Age9 00:00.000
220 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
256 2 Age9 06:36.213
237 DNS Age9 00:00.000
230 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
227 4 Age8 07:35.374
257 10 Age9 08:25.430
203 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
265 6 Age9 08:04.623
244 1 Age9 06:27.314
228 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
201 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
225 5 Age8 08:06.700
216 8 Age8 09:17.120
233 3 AgeS8 07:06.332
251 DNS Age9 00:00.000
253 7 Age9 08:11.915
235 8 Age9 08:18.027
263 DNS Age9 00:00.000
217 DNS Age 8 00:00.000
9/29/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:26.279
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:45.234
08:19.658
07:46.493
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:36.711
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:35.374
08:26.375
00:00.000
08:04.623
06:28.581
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:08.898
09:18.483
07:07.295
00:00.000
08:13.661
08:18.873
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
17

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 08-09 Year Old

List by Name -
Place
First Name Last Name Bib Div
Blake Sheets 219 DNS
Clayton Sheets 218 DNS
Asher Shepherd 245 4
Finn Stevens 210 1
Aidan szentanai 254 DNS
Jaxon Thueson 215 2
Jack Vogel 262 DNS
Mason Williams 208 7
9/29/2018

All

Division Chip Time

Age 8
Age 8
Age 9
Age 8
Age 9
Age 8
Age 9
Age 8

00:00.000
00:00.000
07:01.121
06:28.305
00:00.000
07:02.263
00:00.000
08:26.315

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:02.140
06:28.646
00:00.000
07:02.470
00:00.000
08:27.717
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Girls 10-11-12 Year Old
Full Results - All

OA First Name Last Name Bib

SOVWXONOUAWN-=

—_
N =

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Shannon
Kjersti
Jennifer
Elena
Allisyn
Hauna
Ashley
Kaydene
Samantha
Carlee
Keira
Hee Theng
Lucy
Emma
Halle
Kallen
Sophie
Isabelle
Carissa

Place
Div

O'Flaherty 320 1
Norton 285 1
Kelley 287 2
Li 306 1
Miller 270 3
Huck 307 2
Tettelbach 271 4
Frianeza 308 3
Smith 277 5
Gann 269 6
Coughanour 280 7
Chong 278 8
Johnson 283 DNS
Medrano 295 DNS
Hawkes 303 DNS
Mutchie 304 DNS
Andrus 316 DNS
Rios 318 DNS
Van Winkle 323 DNS
9/29/2018

Division Chip Time

Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+

13:45.593
14:14.234
14:44.188
14:51.045
15:50.793
16:00.436
16:03.601
16:30.891
16:35.386
16:43.157
17:38.752
17:49.947
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
13:48.682
14:15.944
14:46.500
14:51.873
15:50.793
16:01.913
16:04.771
16:30.891
16:35.921
16:44.100
17:39.989
17:50.099
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10

Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11

Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
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Kjersti
Jennifer
Allisyn
Ashley
Samantha
Carlee
Keira

Hee Theng
Lucy

Elena
Hauna
Kaydene
Emma
Halle
Kallen

Shannon
Sophie
Isabelle
Carissa

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Girls 10-11-12 Year Old
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Place

Bib OA Chip Time
Norton 285 2 14:14.234
Kelley 287 3 14:44.188
Miller 270 5 15:50.793
Tettelbach 271 7 16:03.601
Smith 277 9 16:35.386
Gann 269 10 16:43.157
Coughanour 280 11 17:38.752
Chong 278 12 17:49.947
Johnson 283 DNS  00:00.000
Li 306 4 14:51.045
Huck 307 6 16:00.436
Frianeza 308 8 16:30.891
Medrano 295 DNS  00:00.000
Hawkes 303 DNS 00:00.000
Mutchie 304 DNS 00:00.000
O'Flaherty 320 1 13:45.593
Andrus 316 DNS  00:00.000
Rios 318 DNS 00:00.000
Van Winkle 323 DNS 00:00.000

9/29/2018

Gun Time
14:15.944
14:46.500
15:50.793
16:04.771
16:35.921
16:44.100
17:39.989
17:50.099
00:00.000

14:51.873
16:01.913
16:30.891
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:48.682
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

DNS

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Girls 10-11-12 Year Old
List by Name - All

First Name Last Name

Sophie
Hee Theng
Keira
Kaydene
Carlee
Halle
Hauna
Lucy
Jennifer
Elena
Emma
Allisyn
Kallen
Kjersti
Shannon
Isabelle
Samantha
Ashley
Carissa

Andrus
Chong
Coughanour
Frianeza
Gann
Hawkes
Huck
Johnson
Kelley

Li

Medrano
Miller
Mutchie
Norton
O'Flaherty
Rios

Smith
Tettelbach
Van Winkle

Bib
316
278
280
308
269
303
307
283
287
306
295
270
304
285
320
318
277
271
323

9/29/2018

Place

Div
DNS

Division Chip Time

Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 12+

00:00.000
17:49.947
17:38.752
16:30.891
16:43.157
00:00.000
16:00.436
00:00.000
14:44.188
14:51.045
00:00.000
15:50.793
00:00.000
14:14.234
13:45.593
00:00.000
16:35.386
16:03.601
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
17:50.099
17:39.989
16:30.891
16:44.100
00:00.000
16:01.913
00:00.000
14:46.500
14:51.873
00:00.000
15:50.793
00:00.000
14:15.944
13:48.682
00:00.000
16:35.921
16:04.771
00:00.000
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 10-11-12 Year Old

OA First Name Last Name

NRB23Isaranis0eNoanen -

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Canyon
Max
Brayden
Wyatt
Liam
Gio
Clancy
Hudson
Chi Kang
Jax
Hayden
Maddox
Ryenn
Tristan
Noah
Will

Heng Hao

Joseph
Bentley
Sean
Logan
Timothy
Will
Jayden
Miles
Aaron
Noah
Dreyden
William
Jonah
Eli

Holman
Edmiston
Rex
Ruddell
O'Flaherty

Callahan Giuntini

Moses
Gann
Choo
Brown
Holman
Starns
Norberry
Milam
Dempster
Muir
Chong
Hunter
Koller
Stratton
Adamson
Norberry
Tettelbach
Brown
Andrus
Van Winkle
Morigeau
Johnson
Peterson
Kizer
Gage

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Div
312 1
317 2
314 3
297 1
292 1
296 2
268 2
294 3
311 4
300 4
274 3
301 5
276 4
273 5
290 6
275 7
313 5
272 8
286 9
309 6
279 10
298 7
310 DNF
281 DNS
282 DNS
284 DNS
288 DNS
289 DNS
291 DNS
293 DNS
299 DNS
9/29/2018

Division
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 12+
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11

Chip Time
11:32.621
11:52.679
12:01.183
12:25.323
12:26.276
12:44 579
12:50.352
12:52.450
13:02.093
13:29.880
13:31.308
13:34.032
13:37.549
14:15.324
14:51.601
15:53.909
16:33.331
17:13.787
17:18.957
17:27.709
17:30.253
23:36.213
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
11:34.127
11:53.472
12:01.665
12:26.546
12:28.864
12:44.579
12:52.243
12:54.660
13:02.814
13:30.177
13:32.879
13:35.832
13:40.423
14:15.694
14:54.896
15:54.552
16:33.776
17:14.679
17:21.605
17:29.899
17:31.403
23:38.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 10-11-12 Year Old

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Christian
Max
Oscar
Koltan
Decker
Aidan

Sanderson
Luque
Rich
Hamborsky
Blades
Kizer

Full Results - All

Bib
302
305
315
319
321
322

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/29/2018

Division
Age 11

Age 11

Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
Division Div
Age 10 1
Age 10 2
Age 10 3
Age 10 4
Age 10 5
Age 10 6
Age 10 7
Age 10 8
Age 10 9
Age 10 10
Age 10 DNS
Age 10 DNS
Age 10 DNS
Age 10 DNS
Age 10 DNS
Age 10 DNS
Age 10 DNS
Age 11 1
Age 11 2
Age 11 3
Age 11 4
Age 11 5
Age 11 6
Age 11 7
Age 11 DNS
Age 11 DNS
Age 11 DNS
Age 12+ 1
Age 12+ 2

www.ProRaceTiming.com

=TS L

=TS L

=L

Gender First Name

Liam
Clancy
Hayden
Ryenn
Tristan
Noah
Will
Joseph
Bentley
Logan
Jayden
Miles
Aaron
Noah
Dreyden
William
Jonah

Wyatt
Gio
Hudson
Jax
Maddox
Sean
Timothy
Eli
Christian
Max

Canyon
Max

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 10-11-12 Year Old

Group Results

Last Name Bib
O'Flaherty 292
Moses 268
Holman 274
Norberry 276
Milam 273
Dempster 290
Muir 275
Hunter 272
Koller 286
Adamson 279
Brown 281
Andrus 282
Van Winkle 284
Morigeau 288
Johnson 289
Peterson 291
Kizer 293
Ruddell 297
Callahan Giuntini 296
Gann 294
Brown 300
Starns 301
Stratton 309
Norberry 298
Gage 299
Sanderson 302
Luque 305
Holman 312
Edmiston 317
9/29/2018

Place
OA Chip Time
5 12:26.276
7 12:50.352
11 13:31.308
13 13:37.549
14 14:15.324
15 14:51.601
16 15:53.909
18 17:13.787
19 17:18.957
21 17:30.253
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
4 12:25.323
6 12:44.579
8 12:52.450
10 13:29.880
12 13:34.032
20 17:27.709
22 23:36.213
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
1 11:32.621
2 11:52.679

Gun Time
12:28.864
12:52.243
13:32.879
13:40.423
14:15.694
14:54.896
15:54.552
17:14.679
17:21.605
17:31.403
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

12:26.546
12:44.579
12:54.660
13:30.177
13:35.832
17:29.899
23:38.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:34.127
11:563.472
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Division
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
3
4
5
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018

Boys 10-11-12 Year Old

Gender First Name Last Name

==L

Brayden
Chi Kang
Heng Hao
Will
Oscar
Koltan
Decker
Aidan

Rex

Choo
Chong
Tettelbach
Rich
Hamborsky
Blades
Kizer

Group Results

Bib
314
311
313
310
315
319
321
322

9/29/2018

Place
OA Chip Time
3 12:01.183
9 13:02.093
17 16:33.331
DNF  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000
DNS  00:00.000

Gun Time
12:01.665
13:02.814
16:33.776
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

OA
21
DNS
DNS
10
DNS

17

15

DNS

DNS

11
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
19
DNS
14
DNS

16

13

22
DNS

DNS

Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 10-11-12 Year Old
List by Name - All

First Name Last Name

Logan
Miles
Decker
Jax
Jayden
Gio
Heng Hao
Chi Kang
Noah
Max

Eli
Hudson
Koltan
Canyon
Hayden
Joseph
Dreyden
Aidan
Jonah
Bentley
Max
Tristan
Noah
Clancy
Will
Ryenn
Timothy
Liam
William
Brayden
Oscar

Adamson
Andrus
Blades
Brown
Brown
Callahan Giuntini
Chong
Choo
Dempster
Edmiston
Gage
Gann
Hamborsky
Holman
Holman
Hunter
Johnson
Kizer
Kizer
Koller
Luque
Milam
Morigeau
Moses
Muir
Norberry
Norberry
O'Flaherty
Peterson
Rex

Rich

Place
Bib Div
279 10
282 DNS
321 DNS
300 4
281 DNS
296 2
313 5
311 4
290 6
317 2
299 DNS
294 3
319 DNS
312 1
274 3
272 8
289 DNS
322 DNS
293 DNS
286 9
305 DNS
273 5
288 DNS
268 2
275 7
276 4
298 7
292 1
291 DNS
314 3
315 DNS
9/29/2018

Division
Age 10
Age 10
Age 12+
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 10
Age 12+
Age 11
Age 11
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 12+
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 12+
Age 12+

Chip Time
17:30.253
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:29.880
00:00.000
12:44 579
16:33.331
13:02.093
14:51.601
11:52.679
00:00.000
12:52.450
00:00.000
11:32.621
13:31.308
17:13.787
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
17:18.957
00:00.000
14:15.324
00:00.000
12:50.352
15:53.909
13:37.549
23:36.213
12:26.276
00:00.000
12:01.183
00:00.000

Gun Time
17:31.403
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:30.177
00:00.000
12:44.579
16:33.776
13:02.814
14:54.896
11:53.472
00:00.000
12:54.660
00:00.000
11:34.127
13:32.879
17:14.679
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
17:21.605
00:00.000
14:15.694
00:00.000
12:52.243
15:54.552
13:40.423
23:38.448
12:28.864
00:00.000
12:01.665
00:00.000
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Avimore Kids Duathlon 2018
Boys 10-11-12 Year Old
List by Name - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Chip Time Gun Time
4  Wyatt Ruddell 297 1 Age 11 12:25.323 12:26.546
DNS Christian Sanderson 302 DNS Age 11 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 Maddox Starns 301 5 Age 11 13:34.032 13:35.832
20 Sean Stratton 309 6 Age 11 17:27.709 17:29.899
DNF  Will Tettelbach 310 DNF Age 12+  00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Aaron Van Winkle 284 DNS Age 10 00:00.000 00:00.000
9/29/2018
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